University of Wyoming Student-Athletes
To Earn Spring 2017 Academic All-Mountain West Honors

Men'’s Basketball (4)

Alexander Aka Gorski Ir. 3.14
Cody Kelley So. 3.46
Jeremy Lieberman Jr. 3.02
Jason McManamen Sr. 3.06

Women's Basketball (12)

Natalie Baker Ir. 3.20
Marleah Campbell Jr. 3.83
Bailee Cotton Ir. 3.37
Marta Gomez So. 3.40
Selale Kepenc Fr. 3.67
Riikka Kujala So. 3.31
Hailey Ligocki Sr. 3.57
Liv Roberts Ir. 3.51
Taylor Rusk Fr. 4.00
Skyler Snodgrass Jr. 3.52
Clara Tapia So. 4.00
Rachelle Tucker So. 4.00
Men's Golf (7)

Arron Lickteig Sr. 3.22
Drew McCullough Jr. 3.21
John Murdock So. 3.54
Quintin Pope Jr. 3.29
Daniel Starzinski So. 3.53
Ryan Wallen Sr. 3.49
Glenn Workman Ir. 3.55
Women'’s Golf (6)

Mackenzie Barrie Sr. 3.50
Klara Castillo Ir. 3.90
Gabrielle Gibson Grad. 3.73
Sarah Hankins Ir. 3.65
Megan Knadler So. 3.51
Erin Sargent Fr. 4.00
Women'’s Swimming & Diving (26)
Danielle Badger Sr. 3.62
Keely Bishop Sr. 3.51
Samantha Burke So. 3.63
Shannon Chelsvig So. 3.13
Karla Contreras Fr. 3.65
Kelsey Crane So. 3.40
Alanna Dassoff Ir. 3.27
Ashley Dickerson Jr. 3.39
Casey Duckworth Grad. 4.00
Marcela Gramcko So. 3.22
Peyton GrandPre So. 3.18
Maria Harutjunjan Jr. 3.45
Ellie Hohensinner Fr. 3.87

Management

Kinesiology & Health Promotion
Social Science

Marketing

Management

Journalism

Architectural Engineering
Communication
Management

Social Science
Environmental Systems Science
Elementary Education
Nursing

Marketing

Molecular Biology

Animal & Veterinary Science

Petroleum Engineering
Management
Management
Management

Civil Engineering
Management

Finance & Economics

Kinesiology & Health Promotion
Criminal Justice

Master’s of Communication
Mechanical Engineering
Kinesiology

Management

Electrical Engineering
International Studies

Biology

Animal & Veterinary Science
Undeclared

International Studies

Zoology

Kinesiology & Health Promotion
Master’s of Public Administration
Physiology

Spanish

International Studies

Business



Tati lturbe Fr.

Daniela Luna Rocha Fr.
Rachel McKivigan Jr.
Lauren Puglisi Sr.
Isobel Ryan So.
Lily Salzer Jr.
Susanna Schumann Jr.
Kelly Sheldon Jr.
Emily Stevens Sr.
Abigail Sullivan Sr.
Mary Uselmann Sr.
Marissa Verdi Sr.
Samantha Zavala Jr.

Women's Tennis (5)

Imogen Clews Fr.
Milka Genkova Fr.
Dorottya Jonas Sr.
Elisa Koonik So.
Miranda Talbert Sr.
Men'’s Track & Field (14)

Bryce Ailshie So.
Kevin Blackett Jr.
Martin Fitzwater So.
Daniel Hintz Fr.
Calum Kepler Jr.
Isaac Kiefer Sr.
Sam Kirkeide So.
Garrett Lynch Jr.
Jace Marx So.
Michael Seas Grad.
Caleb Seeton Sr.
Damon Unland Sr.
Kirk Unland Fr.
Jackson Wood So.

Women's Track & Field (22)

Danielle Alexander Sr.
Calbi Ausmann Fr.
Megan Brunette Sr.
Hannah Carr Jr.
Allegra Carson So.
Jerayah Davis Jr.
Audra DeStefano Grad.
Quinn DeStefano Ir.
Kacey Doner Fr.
Lauren Hamilton Jr.
Melina Harris Ir.
Sofia Hof So.
Kiah Leonard So.
Emelda Malm-Annan So.
Clare Nicolas Sr.

Emily Person So.

3.36
3.60
3.59
3.14
3.70
3.37
3.45
3.51
3.33
3.87
3.28
3.95
3.13

3.75
3.75
3.15
3.83
3.83

3.62
3.72
3.22
3.63
3.25
3.81
3.31
3.14
3.40
4.00
3.46
3.35
3.24
3.04

4.00
3.80
3.03
3.53
3.32
3.65
3.93
3.83
3.22
3.76
3.35
3.38
3.83
3.25
3.33
3.77

Molecular Biology

Finance

Family and Consumer Sciences
Physiology

Management

International Studies
Management

Kinesiology & Health Promotion
Psychology

Criminal Justice

Chemistry

Zoology

Psychology

Physiology
Finance
Finance
Marketing
Marketing

Kinesiology & Health Promotion
Math & Science

Kinesiology & Health Promotion
Undeclared

Criminal Justice

Secondary Education/Social Studies
Kinesiology & Health Promotion
Petroleum Engineering
Kinesiology & Health Promotion
Master’s in Chemical Engineering
Secondary Education/English
Mechanical Engineering
Physiology

Marketing

Elementary Education

Speech Language & Hearing
Criminal Justice

Social Sciences

International Studies

Sociology

Master’s in Chemical Engineering
Kinesiology & Health Promotion
Biology

Nursing

Psychology

Art Education

Nursing

Kinesiology & Health Promotion
Speech Language & Hearing
Kinesiology & Health Promotion



Heidi Pfoor
Makayla Pzinski
Solana Quistorff
Mikalah Skates
Ashley Urman
Ariana Williams

Jr.

So.
So.

Sr.

So.
So.

3.12
3.77
3.60
3.52
3.07
3.10

Criminal Justice

Psychology

Secondary Education/Physics
International Studies/French
Criminal Justice

Physiology



