

**University of Wyoming Student-Athletes
To Earn Spring 2017 Academic All-Mountain West Honors**

Men's Basketball (4)

Alexander Aka Gorski	Jr.	3.14	Management
Cody Kelley	So.	3.46	Kinesiology & Health Promotion
Jeremy Lieberman	Jr.	3.02	Social Science
Jason McManamen	Sr.	3.06	Marketing

Women's Basketball (12)

Natalie Baker	Jr.	3.20	Management
Marleah Campbell	Jr.	3.83	Journalism
Bailee Cotton	Jr.	3.37	Architectural Engineering
Marta Gomez	So.	3.40	Communication
Selale Kepenc	Fr.	3.67	Management
Riikka Kujala	So.	3.31	Social Science
Hailey Ligocki	Sr.	3.57	Environmental Systems Science
Liv Roberts	Jr.	3.51	Elementary Education
Taylor Rusk	Fr.	4.00	Nursing
Skyler Snodgrass	Jr.	3.52	Marketing
Clara Tapia	So.	4.00	Molecular Biology
Rachelle Tucker	So.	4.00	Animal & Veterinary Science

Men's Golf (7)

Arron Lickteig	Sr.	3.22	Petroleum Engineering
Drew McCullough	Jr.	3.21	Management
John Murdock	So.	3.54	Management
Quintin Pope	Jr.	3.29	Management
Daniel Starzinski	So.	3.53	Civil Engineering
Ryan Wallen	Sr.	3.49	Management
Glenn Workman	Jr.	3.55	Finance & Economics

Women's Golf (6)

Mackenzie Barrie	Sr.	3.50	Kinesiology & Health Promotion
Klara Castillo	Jr.	3.90	Criminal Justice
Gabrielle Gibson	Grad.	3.73	Master's of Communication
Sarah Hankins	Jr.	3.65	Mechanical Engineering
Megan Knadler	So.	3.51	Kinesiology
Erin Sargent	Fr.	4.00	Management

Women's Swimming & Diving (26)

Danielle Badger	Sr.	3.62	Electrical Engineering
Keely Bishop	Sr.	3.51	International Studies
Samantha Burke	So.	3.63	Biology
Shannon Chelsvig	So.	3.13	Animal & Veterinary Science
Karla Contreras	Fr.	3.65	Undeclared
Kelsey Crane	So.	3.40	International Studies
Alanna Dassoff	Jr.	3.27	Zoology
Ashley Dickerson	Jr.	3.39	Kinesiology & Health Promotion
Casey Duckworth	Grad.	4.00	Master's of Public Administration
Marcela Gramcko	So.	3.22	Physiology
Peyton GrandPre	So.	3.18	Spanish
Maria Harutjunjan	Jr.	3.45	International Studies
Ellie Hohensinner	Fr.	3.87	Business

Tati Iturbe	Fr.	3.36	Molecular Biology
Daniela Luna Rocha	Fr.	3.60	Finance
Rachel McKivigan	Jr.	3.59	Family and Consumer Sciences
Lauren Puglisi	Sr.	3.14	Physiology
Isobel Ryan	So.	3.70	Management
Lily Salzer	Jr.	3.37	International Studies
Susanna Schumann	Jr.	3.45	Management
Kelly Sheldon	Jr.	3.51	Kinesiology & Health Promotion
Emily Stevens	Sr.	3.33	Psychology
Abigail Sullivan	Sr.	3.87	Criminal Justice
Mary Uselmann	Sr.	3.28	Chemistry
Marissa Verdi	Sr.	3.95	Zoology
Samantha Zavala	Jr.	3.13	Psychology

Women's Tennis (5)

Imogen Clews	Fr.	3.75	Physiology
Milka Genkova	Fr.	3.75	Finance
Dorottya Jonas	Sr.	3.15	Finance
Elisa Koonik	So.	3.83	Marketing
Miranda Talbert	Sr.	3.83	Marketing

Men's Track & Field (14)

Bryce Ailshie	So.	3.62	Kinesiology & Health Promotion
Kevin Blackett	Jr.	3.72	Math & Science
Martin Fitzwater	So.	3.22	Kinesiology & Health Promotion
Daniel Hintz	Fr.	3.63	Undeclared
Calum Kepler	Jr.	3.25	Criminal Justice
Isaac Kiefer	Sr.	3.81	Secondary Education/Social Studies
Sam Kirkeide	So.	3.31	Kinesiology & Health Promotion
Garrett Lynch	Jr.	3.14	Petroleum Engineering
Jace Marx	So.	3.40	Kinesiology & Health Promotion
Michael Seas	Grad.	4.00	Master's in Chemical Engineering
Caleb Seeton	Sr.	3.46	Secondary Education/English
Damon Unland	Sr.	3.35	Mechanical Engineering
Kirk Unland	Fr.	3.24	Physiology
Jackson Wood	So.	3.04	Marketing

Women's Track & Field (22)

Danielle Alexander	Sr.	4.00	Elementary Education
Calbi Ausmann	Fr.	3.80	Speech Language & Hearing
Megan Brunette	Sr.	3.03	Criminal Justice
Hannah Carr	Jr.	3.53	Social Sciences
Allegra Carson	So.	3.32	International Studies
Jerayah Davis	Jr.	3.65	Sociology
Audra DeStefano	Grad.	3.93	Master's in Chemical Engineering
Quinn DeStefano	Jr.	3.83	Kinesiology & Health Promotion
Kacey Doner	Fr.	3.22	Biology
Lauren Hamilton	Jr.	3.76	Nursing
Melina Harris	Jr.	3.35	Psychology
Sofia Hof	So.	3.38	Art Education
Kiah Leonard	So.	3.83	Nursing
Emelda Malm-Annan	So.	3.25	Kinesiology & Health Promotion
Clare Nicolas	Sr.	3.33	Speech Language & Hearing
Emily Person	So.	3.77	Kinesiology & Health Promotion

Heidi Pfoor	Jr.	3.12	Criminal Justice
Makayla Pzinski	So.	3.77	Psychology
Solana Quistorff	So.	3.60	Secondary Education/Physics
Mikalah Skates	Sr.	3.52	International Studies/French
Ashley Urman	So.	3.07	Criminal Justice
Ariana Williams	So.	3.10	Physiology